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A s s o r t m e n t  o f  V i e n n o s e r i e s 70

200

Serves 12
Includes 3 croissants, 2 pains au chocolat,
2 almond croissants, 1 brioche, 1 kouign
amann, 1 nest, 1 kougloff and 1 gianduja
chocolat (assortment may vary)

R e g u l a r  

B r e a k f a s t

Serves 10
Assortment of croissants (20p) - pains au
chocolat, gianduja chocolat, brioches or
kouign amann

-Orange juice (96oz)
-Hot drink (96oz drip coffee or tea)

v e n d o m e  b r e a k f a s t

A s s o r t m e n t  o f  m i n i  v i e n n o i s e r i e s
Serves 12
Includes 4 mini croissants, 3 mini pains au
chocolat 3 mini nests and 2 mini gianduja
chocolat (assortment may vary) 

36

M O N T A I G N E  B R E A K F A S T  
Serves 10 
Assortment of croissants (10p) - pains au chocolat,
gianduja chocolat, brioches or kouign amann

-Power bowl (low-fat yogurt, organic fresh fruits, nuts)
-Orange juice (96oz) 
-Hot drink (96oz drip coffee or tea)

245

O r g a n i c  f r e s h  f r u i t  s a l a d C h i a  p u d d i n g  ( 1 2 o z )

Pineapple, grapes, melon, red fruit
(selection may vary)

8.50 / 85
Mango or coconut pineapple, or
raspberry. Vegan & gluten-free.

11 / 110

I n d i v i d u a l  v i e n n o i s e r i e s

Croissant

Pain au Chocolat

Bi Color Hazelnut

Almond Croissant

Choco Almond

Kouign Amann

Brioche

Raspberry Nest

Blackberry Nest

Financier

Cannele de Bordeaux

Madeleine

5.50

6.25

6.50

6.50

6.75

5.75

5.00

5.95

5.95

4.00

4.00

3.00

M I N i
Mini Croissant

Mini Pain au Chocolat

Mini Bi Color Hazelnut

Mini Brioche

Mini Raspberry Nest

Mini Blackberry Nest

Mini Financier

3.25

3.75

4.00

3.00

4.25

4.25

2.85

For 1/10 For 1/10
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M I N I  C h i a  p u d d i n g  ( 8 o z )
Mango or coconut pineapple, or
raspberry. Vegan & gluten free.

8.50 / 85P o w e r  b o w l

Low-fat yogurt, organic fresh fruits, nuts

9.50 / 95



Small round brioche sandwich with smoked
salmon, chive, cucumber, and avocado yogurt
spread (10 persons)                                                                  

Eggs, cream, leeks and mushrooms
* Whole quiche serves 6 to 8
** Warmed up - as an option 

a s s o r t m e n t  o f  f r e n c h  b a g u e t t e  s a n d w i c h e s 12 / 120

Serves 12 (cut in half optional)

Le Petit Francais Baguette Sandwich (4)

Caesar Baguette Sandwich (4)

Le Transalpin Baguette Sandwich (4)

S a n d w i c h e s  &  q u i c h e s

C l u b  n o r d i q u e  s a n d w i c h

French Ham, swiss emmental, and butter on fresh-
baked baguette bread (cut in half optional)

36 / 360
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L e  P e t i t  F r a n c a i s  B a g u e t t e  S a n d w i c h

L e  T r a n s a l p i n  B a g u e t t e  S a n d w i c h

C a e s a r  B a g u e t t e  S a n d w i c h  
Organic Chicken, lettuce, parmesan, and
caesar sauce on freshly baked baguette
bread (cut in half optional)

Mozzarella, tomato, arugula, basil , red bell pepper,
and grilled zucchini on freshly baked baguette
bread (cut in half optional)

For 1/10 For 1/10

13 / 130

14.50 / 145

C l u b  P r o v e n c e  s a n d w i c h

C l u b  p a r i s i e n  s a n d w i c h  
Smoked salmon, avocado, cucumber, iceberg
lettuce, chives, and yogurt on freshly baked
pain de mie (cut in half optional)

Mozzarella, organic tomatoes, low-fat yogurt,
fresh basil on freshly baked pain de mie (cut in
half optional)

Organic chicken, hard-boiled egg, iceberg
lettuce, and tomato on freshly baked pain de
mie (cut in half optional)

16 / 160

13.00 / 130

14.50 / 145

b r i o c h e  n o r d i q u e  110 b r i o c h e  f r a n c a i s
Small round brioche sandwich with butter,
French ham, and emmental (10 persons)

90

Q u i c h e  l o r r a i n e
Eggs, cream, lardons 
* Whole quiche serves 6 to 8
** Warmed up - as an option 

12 / 69

Q u i c h e  v e g g i e 12 / 69 C r o q u e  M o n s i e u r
Emmental cheese, shredded cheese, morney
sauce, French ham (Jambon de Paris)

15 / 150

A d d  a  s i d e  s a l a d  
Serves 10 
Complement your sandwich or quiche
with mixed greens, cherry tomatoes,
black olives and cucumbers 

40

M i n i  q u i c h e
Serves 1
Choose from Lorraine or Veggie option

7.50 / 750

Individual Slice / Whole

For 1/10 For 1/10

Individual Slice / Whole



Baby spring mix, seared tuna, hard-boiled
eggs, cherry tomatoes, olives, red bell pepper,
vinaigrette, anchovies

S a l a d s  &  s i d e s

P O P U L A R  A S S O R T M E N T  O F  D E S S E R T S  

N i c o i s e  s a l a d
Baby spring mix, seared tuna, hard-boiled
eggs, cherry tomatoes, olives, red bell pepper,
vinaigrette, anchovies

18 / 180

S I G N a t u r e  c h o c o l a t e  t a r t

Popular Assortment of Desserts (for 25)

Signature Chocolate Tart (5)

Paris Brest (5)

Lemon Tart (5)

Raspberry Tart (5)

100% Pistachio (5) Gluten-free

Valrhona chocolate crémeux, crunchy
hazelnut praliné, soft cacao biscuit

250

10.25 /102.50

C a e s a r  s a l a d
Baby spring mix, seared tuna, hard-boiled
eggs, cherry tomatoes, olives, red bell pepper,
vinaigrette, anchovies

15 / 150

v e g g i e  s a l a d 14 / 140

D E S S E R T S

p a r i s  b r e s t  
A classic French pastry! Hazelnut cream and
crushed hazelnut between layers of choux
pastry.

10.75 / 107.50

c h o c o l a t e  o r  C o f f e e  e c l a i r
Choux pastry with Valrhona dark chocolate
cream and Varhona dark chocolate chantilly.

Choux pastry with coffee-flavored cream and
chantilly made from locally roasted beans.

8.25 / 82.50

1 0 0 %  p i s t a c h i o  
Gluten-free. Pistachio mousse, praline and
chantilly on soft pistachio cake. 

12 / 120

B l u e b e r r y  T a r t  
Fresh organic fruit, vanilla pastry cream, sable
breton

9.75 / 97.50

H a r m o n y
Praline crust, dark chocolate brownie,
chocolate and hazelnut praline mousse,
Valrhona chocolate ganache

10.50 / 105.00

L e m o n  t a r t
Lemon custard and lemon confit topped with
light Italian meringue.

9 / 90

S w e e t  M o m
Gluten-free. Coconut and Valrhona white
chocolate mousse, organic strawberry coulis,
and coconut cake. 

10.75  / 107.50

P e a r  a m a n d i n e  t a r t
Poached pears, almond and vanilla cream,
sliced almonds

9.85 / 98.50

r a s p b e r r y  t a r t
Fresh organic fruit, vanilla pastry cream,
sable breton

9.75 / 97.50
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For 1/10 For 1/10



Mini 100% Pistachio 

Mini Sweet Mom 

Mini Chocolate Tart

Mini Fruit Tart

Mini Paris Brest

Mini Harmony

Mini Pear Amandine

Mini Passiano

Mini Lemon Tart

Mini Mille-Feuille

Mini Eclair

M i n i  c a k e s

$5.50

$5.50

$5.75

$5.25

$5.75

$5.50

$5.25

$4.75

$5.00

$4.75

$4.50

e l e g a n t  t w o - b i t e  d e s s e r t s  
( h a l f  s i z e  o f  r e g u l a r  c a k e s )

d r i n k s  
H o t  c o f f e e  t o t e
Choose from Medium Roast,
Dark Roast, or Decaf

35 / 60

i c e d  t e a  t o t e  
Choose from Tropical Iced Tea
or Black Iced Tea

35 / 60

o r a n g e  j u i c e  C a r a f e 39
*96oz is 12 8-oz servings
*160oz is 20 8-oz servings

h o t  t e a  t o t e
Choose from English Breakfast, Earl Grey,
Jasmine or Rooibos

35 / 60

C h a i  t e a  l a t t e  t o t e  
Choose from English Breakfast, Earl Grey,
Jasmine or Rooibos

56

m i s c e l l a n e o u s
7 "  s m a l l  p l a t e s  ( 1 0 ) 3.50

9 "  L a r g e  p l a t e s  ( 1 0 )

c u p s  ( 1 0 )

u t e n s i l s  ( 1 0  s e t s )

4.50

3.50

FORKS AND KNIVES (PLASTIC)
4.50

N A P K I N S  ( s e t  o f  1 5 )

S e r v i n g  T O N G S  ( p e r  s e t )

1.00

3.00
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EITHER PLASTIC OR TO-GO COFFEE CUP

M a c a r o n s  &  T r u f f l e s  
M a c a r o n s  B o x  o f  6  o r  1 2
Assortment of the available flavors of the
day: Pistachio, Raspberry, Lemon, Vanilla,
Passion Fruit, Lavender, Chocolate. 

*Presented in an elegant gift box.

15.50 /  31 M a c a r o n s  t o w e r  
Available Upon Request

T r u f f l e - $ 4 . 5 0  p e r  u n i t
*Valrhona chocolate
**72h lead time needed 
*** Presented in an elegant gift box.

96oz / 160oz 96oz / 160oz



c a t e r i n g  O r d e r  F o r m

Catering orders must be placed at least 48 hours in advance. 
We cannot guarantee a full refund if you cancel less than 48

hours before your pickup/delivery time.

www.maisonalyzee.com - catering@maisonalyzee.com 

PAYMENT INFORMATION (OR OUR TEAM WILL CALL YOU)

NAME OF CARD HOLDER _______________________________

CC # ______________________________________________  EXP. DATE ____________ 

SEC. CODE ___________   BILLING ZIP CODE __________________

TO PLACE YOUR ORDER, PLEASE EMAIL THIS COMPLETED ORDER FORM TO CATERING@MAISONALYZEE.COM

C O N T A C T  N A M E  _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _

N U M B E R  O F  P E R S O N S   _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _

O C C A S I O N   _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _

P H O N E  N U M B E R  _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _

E M A I L   _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _

L O C A T I O N  A D D R E S S :   _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _

P I C K U P / D E L I V E R Y  D A T E   _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _

P I C K U P / D E L I V E R Y  T I M E    _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
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Qty Item Price

   Breakfast

Assortment of Viennoiseries (12)

(Optional) Specify your pastry assortment:

_________________________________

$70

Assortment of Mini Viennoiseries (12)

(Optional) Specify your pastry assortment: 

____________________________

$36

Vendome Breakfast for 10 $200

Montaigne Breakfast for 10 $245

Chia Pudding (12oz):   ___ Mango   ___

Coconut Pineapple   ___ Raspberry
$11

Mini chia pudding (8oz): ___ Mango   ___

Coconut Pineapple   ___ Raspberry
$8.50

   Individual Viennoiseries

Please specify assortment - 12 minis

minimum

___ Mini Croissant

___ Mini Pain au Chocolat

___ Mini Brioche

___ Mini Raspberry Nest

___ Mini Blackberry Nest

___ Mini Financier

3.25

3.75

3.00

4.25

4.25

2.85

___ Croissant

___ Pain au Chocolat

___ Almond Croissant

___ Kouign Amann

___ Brioche

___ Raspberry Nest

___ Blackberry Nest

___ Financier

___ Cannele

___ Madeleine

5.50

6.25

6.50

5.75

5.00

5.95

5.95

4.00

4.00

3.00 Page 2



   Sandwiches & Quiches
Assortment of French Baguette Sandwiches (12) 170

Le Petit Francais Baguette Sandwich 12

Caesar Baguette Sandwich 14.50

Le Transalpin Baguette Sandwich 15.50

Club Provence Sandwich 13

Club Nordique Sandwich 16

Club Parisien Sandwich 14.50

Croque Monsieur 15

Brioche Nordique (10) 110

Brioche Francais (10) 90

Quiche Lorraine: Slice / Whole (circle one) 12 / 69

Quiche Veggie: Slice / Whole (circle one) 12 / 69

   Salads & Sides
Organic Fresh Fruit Salad                     

▢ 1/10     ▢ multiple (write qtY in box)
8.50 / 85

Power Bowl 9.5 / 95

Nicoise Salad 18 / 180

Caesar Salad  15 / 150

Veggie Salad 14 / 140

Add Side Salads for 10 persons  40 

   Desserts
Popular Assortment of Desserts for 25 250

Paris Brest  10.75

Chocolate or coffee Eclair  8.25

Sweet mom 10.75

Signature Chocolate Tart  10.25

Harmony  10.50

100% Pistachio  12

Lemon Tart  9

Pear Amandine Tart  9.85

Blueberry Tart 9.75

Raspberry Tart  9.75

Passiano 10.00 Page 3

For 1/10



MINI DESSERTS
Mini 100% Pistachio 5.50

Mini Sweet Mom 5.50

Mini Chocolate Tart 5.75

Mini Fruit Tart 5.25

Mini Paris Brest 5.75

Mini Harmony 5.50

Mini Pear Amandine 5.25

Mini Passiano 4.75

Mini Lemon Tart 5.00

Mini Mille-Feuille 4.75

Mini Eclair 4.50

Macarons & Truffles 

Macarons Box of 6 or 12 15.50 / 31

Macarons tower Available Upon Request

Truffle 4.50 per unit

Page 4

MINI DESSERTS



   Drinks

Please specify type and size

Hot Coffee Tote                

 ▢   Include creamer and sugar   

___ Medium Roast: 96 oz / 160 oz   

___ Dark Roast: 96 oz / 160 oz   

___ Decaf: 96 oz / 160 oz

35 / 60

Please specify type and size

Hot Tea Tote  

___ English Breakfast: 96 oz / 160 oz    

___ Earl Grey: 96 oz / 160 oz   

___ Jasmine Green: 96 oz / 160 oz   

___ Rooibos: 96 oz / 160 oz

35 / 60

Please specify type and size
Iced Tea Tote    

___ Tropical Iced Tea: 96 oz / 160 oz   

___ Black Iced Tea: 96 oz / 160 oz

35 / 60

Chai Tea Latte Tote (96 oz) 56

Orange Juice Carafe (96 oz) 39

  Miscellaneous

Plates (10)

 ▢  Small  7"           ▢ Medium 9"
3.50 / 4.50

Cups (10) 3.50

Utensils (10 sets) 4.50

Napkins (set of 15) 1.00

serving tongs (PEr set) 3.50
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